Advancing Light
One of the World‘s leaders in general lighting for lighting
professionals as well as end users, offering
A broad variety of LED luminaires
Intelligent, networked Smart Home &
Smart Building solutions
Advanced LED lamps
Traditional light sources

Operating temperature -30 ~ +50℃
Storage temperature -40 ~ +70℃
Housing
Housing Diecast Aluminum
Diffuser PC lens
IP &IK grade IP 65&IK 08
Power cord 0.5m
Emergency Kite requirement
• 170-240V DC output;
• 1-10V Dimming outout;
• Constant power output:
LEDVANCE PERFORMANCE
SENSOR HIGHBAY G4
Emergency Kit power output requirement
P-HB-100W-1-10V-SE-WV-840
P-HB-100W-1-10V-SE-WV-865 ≥10w
P-HB-150W-1-10V-SE-WV-840
P-HB-150W-1-10V-SE-WV-865 ≥15w
P-HB-200W-1-10V-SE-WV-840
P-HB-200W-1-10V-SE-WV-865 ≥20w
Product Information
LEDVANCE| LED Luminaires
LEDVANCE APM LUM
Data subject to change / V1 April. 2022

Data subject to change / V1 Jan. 2022
LDPFM HB G4 PC RFT M150 VS10 LEDV LDPFM HB G4 PC RFT  L200 VS10 LEDV
LDPFM HB G4 AL RFT M150 VS10 LEDV LDPFM HB G4 AL RFT  L200 VS10 LEDV
LDPFM HB G4 BRK L200 20X1 LEDV
Unit: mm
LEDVANCE| LED Luminaires
Ordering Information
LEDVANCE APM LUM
Data subject to change / V1 April. 2022
Description Model Name
Shipping
Quantity EAN40
LDPFM HB SE 100W 865 G4 VS1 EN LEDV P-HB-100W-1-10V-SE-WV-865 1 4058075726178
LDPFM HB SE 150W 865 G4 VS1 EN LEDV P-HB-150W-1-10V-SE-WV-865 1 4058075726215
LDPFM HB SE 200W 865 G4 VS1 EN LEDV P-HB-200W-1-10V-SE-WV-865 1 4058075726246
LDPFM HB SE 100W 840 G4 VS1 EN LEDV P-HB-100W-1-10V-SE-WV-840 1 4058075726284
LDPFM HB SE 150W 840 G4 VS1 EN LEDV P-HB-150W-1-10V-SE-WV-840 1 4058075726307
LDPFM HB SE 200W 840 G4 VS1 EN LEDV P-HB-200W-1-10V-SE-WV-840 1 4058075726314
Description EAN10
Shipping
Quantity EAN40
LDPFM HB G4 PC RFT M150 VS10 LEDV NA 10 4058075753822